
'60 Throttle Response'60 Point Leaders .
RUSHING

McGuirt, fb
^ Shingler, qb
'Scrudato, fb
Pavilack, hb
‘Matthews, hb 50 232
Glaze, fb
Black, hb
J. Anderson, qb 35
Coleman, hb
Lam, hb
•Hardwick, hb 8
•Goff, qb
•Wilson, hb
•Heilig. qb
Clemson

Opponents

Att. Yds. L

33199

71 365

81 242
51 231

15042

14440

157

8820

7921

48

7 44

206

134
535 2144
389 1394

Opponents INet Avg.ost Clemson
63First Downs Rushing

First Downs Passing
First Downs Penalty
Total First Downs
Rushing Attempts
Net Yards Rushing
Passes Attempted
Passes Completed

Passes Had Intercepted
Net Yards Passing
Total Number Plays
Net Yards Gained

Number Times Punted
Punting Average
Punts Returned

Average Punt Return
Kickoffs Returned

Average Kickoff Return
Number Penalties

Yards Lost By Penalty
Fumbles

Fumbles Lost
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

_ Touchdowns, Punt Return —
0  Touchdowns, Interception Return

_ Total Touchdowns
Extra Points Kicking
Extra Points Rushing
Extra Points Receiving

Field Goals
Safeties

Total Points

3
1

0

0

3

1

320 3.211 111
463.927491 53
72.823012 12

1164.47 224 176
3894.52239 535
11213.61500 1944
1843.41359 189
943.311443 81
114.2844 10

100075 3.44 1116 .
5736.0480 724
21214.93410 3060 ..
603.3200 45

34.113 3.30 36.2
193.6200 1944 34
8.71143 2.9251 11.0
3727

20.717.3TD Conv. Yds. Pet.
1  0 790 42.0
1  0 255 48.6
1  0 51 40.0
0  0 20 25.0

3  0 1116 42.7
8  2 1000 51.0 '

Att. Com. Int.

145 61 8
35 17 2
5  2 0

4  1 0
189 81 10
184 94 11

PASSING

•Shingler, qb
J. Anderson, qb
•Goff, qb
•Helig, qb
Clemson

Opponents

3934
345371
1628
613
823
8

0

1

17TD Conv. Avg.

14.200

27Yds.No.RECEIVING

Pavilack, hb
Barnes, e
•S. Anderson, e
T. King, e
Black, hb
McGuirt, fb
•Matthews, hb
•Hardwick, hb
Coleman, hb
Bost, e
Lam. hb
•Wilson, hb
•Z%ger, e
Crolley, e
Scrudato, fb
Clemson

Opponents

92427217
18.31 025614
215.70188 112
1

16.30114 17
2

8.60 07 60
1241978.60 05 43

7.4037 05
12.00 0363

0 . 23.002 46
14.0028 02
12.0024 02
5.0010 02

20.0020 01
0 10.00101

13.002 01
13.03 0111681
10.721000 894

EPRec EPRun Pts.EPKTDsSCORING

McGuirt, fb
xArmstrong, g
•Shingler, qb
Scrudato, fb
J. Anderson, qb
Pavilack, hb
•Matthews, hb
Barnes, e
•S. Anderson, e
T. King, e
•Heilig, qb
Clemson

Opponents

•Denotes not returning in 1960
x-kicked three field goals
a-includes 1 safety
b-includes 2 safeties

9

20

4

4

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

227

17

0 5400
3304 0

f

240 00
24000
120 00
12000
1200 0
6000
600 0
600 0
60 01

197a

124b

04 0

129
I

(22)




